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Sobota Pływacka IV 2013/2014
Bochnia, 7/12/2013

Punktacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 901
2. Jordan Kraków 00106 717
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 607
4. Korona Kraków 00306 329
5. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 279
6. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 143
7. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 134
8. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 132
9. Glosator Kraków 02906 103

10. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 58
11. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 37

UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 37
13. BOSiR Brzesko 03106 34

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 852
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 443
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 424
4. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 361
5. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 267
6. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 201
7. Pływak Bochnia 01906 142
8. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 138
9. Aquarius Myslenice 00506 127

Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 127
11. Korona Kraków 00306 112
12. BOSiR Brzesko 03106 71
13. Glosator Kraków 02906 36
14. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 35

Wszystkie, 10 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 1254
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 512
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 334
4. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 330
5. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 225
6. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 194
7. BOSiR Brzesko 03106 188
8. Korona Kraków 00306 81
9. Victoria Kozy 03411 75

10. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 63
11. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 62
12. Pływak Bochnia 01906 58
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